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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Moran Consulting, Inc. Kathleen Dolan 
 

Ph: 800-880-0116 kdolan@moraninc.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

Moran Consulting, Inc. Hannah Mueller 
 

Ph: 800-880-0116 hmueller@moraninc.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

Skot Waldron Skot Waldron 
 

Ph: 630-267-7098 skot@skotwaldron.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

DRI Consulting Makesha Spence 
 

Ph: 470-727-3935 makeshaspence@dric.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

CRA, Inc. Barbara Deskey 
 

Ph: 470-629-3430 barbara@admiredleadership.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

Mia Howell Consulting, 
LLC Dr. Mia Howell 

 
Ph: 734-299-0776 mia@miahowellconsulting.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:kdolan@moraninc.com
mailto:hmueller@moraninc.com
mailto:skot@skotwaldron.com
mailto:makeshaspence@dric.com
mailto:barbara@admiredleadership.com
mailto:mia@miahowellconsulting.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Plumber +Air Susan Onianwa 
 

Ph: 813-727-8833 susano@1800plumber.com N N 23-101607-ITB 

Liquid Waste 
Management Holdings, 

LLC 
Craig Larsen 

 
Ph: 847-567-0606 craig.larsen@liquidwastemgmt.com N N 23-101607-ITB 

Bia Mindset, LLC Fiona Roberts 
 

Ph: 415-915-3039 fiona@biamindset.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

Bia Mindset, LLC Theresa 
Ludwick 

 
Ph: 415-915-3039 theresa@biamindset.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

Kennesaw State 
University Jenifer Renshaw 

 
Ph: 973-698-7193 jrensha2@kennesaw.edu N N 23-500653-RFP 

International 
City/County 
Management 

Association (ICMA) 

Rick Aronhalt 

 
Ph: 202-962-3589 raronhalt@icma.org N N 23-500653-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:susano@1800plumber.com
mailto:craig.larsen@liquidwastemgmt.com
mailto:fiona@biamindset.com
mailto:theresa@biamindset.com
mailto:jrensha2@kennesaw.edu
mailto:raronhalt@icma.org
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc. Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group Tony Williams 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

McPherson, Berry & 
Associates, Inc. LaSonya Berry 

 
Ph: 678-571-8048 lasonya@mcphersonberry.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

 
Turknett Leadership 

Group 
Kathryn Igou 

 
Ph: 770-270-1723 kigou@turknett.com N N 

 
23-500653-RFP 

 
Turknett Leadership 

Group 
Tino Mantella 

 
Ph: 770-270-1723 tmantella@turknett.com N N 

 
23-500653-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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mailto:corine@rkreeves.com
mailto:lawandab@facilitymsg.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Virtual Accounting 
Group Faye Glemaud 

 
Ph: 917-703-4815 faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com N Y N/A 

The Kevin Eikenberry 
Group Barb McLin 

 
Ph: 317-250-5465 barb@kevineikenberry.com N N N/A 

Milli Micro Systems, 
Inc Jitinder Singh 

 
Ph: 818-666-7891 jitinder@mmsgov.com N N 

 
23-500653-RFP 

Milli Micro Systems, 
Inc Brandon Austin 

 
Ph: 818-666-7891 brandon@mmsgov.com N N 

 
23-500653-RFP 

Liquid Waste 
Management Holdings, 

LLC 
Greg Thurkins 

 
Ph: 678-234-0809 greg.thurkins@liquidwastemgmt.com N N 23-101607-ITB 

International 
City/County 
Management 

Association (ICMA) 

Sue Couture 

 
Ph: 202-962-3574 raronhalt@icma.org N N 23-500653-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com
mailto:barb@kevineikenberry.com
mailto:jitinder@mmsgov.com
mailto:brandon@mmsgov.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

International 
City/County 
Management 

Association (ICMA) 

Nedra M. James 

 
Ph: 202-962-3648 njames@icma.org N N 23-500653-RFP 

International 
City/County 
Management 

Association (ICMA) 

Martha Lopez-
Castellanos 

 
Ph: 202-962-3658 mlopezcastellanos@icma.org N N 23-500653-RFP 

International 
City/County 
Management 

Association (ICMA) 

Julian Lamphear 

 
Ph: 202-962-3658 jlamphear@icma.org N N 23-500653-RFP 

Public Knowledge, LLC   Glenda 
McMillan 

 
Ph: 678-464-1189 gmcmillan@pubknow.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

Public Knowledge, LLC   Kamasia Wright 
 

Ph: 305-336-2728 kwright@pubknow.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

Public Knowledge, LLC   Allison Ward 
 

Ph: 208-510-5161 award@pubknow.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:njames@icma.org
mailto:mlopezcastellanos@icma.org
mailto:jlamphear@icma.org
mailto:gmcmillan@pubknow.com
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Public Knowledge, LLC   David Plate 
 

Ph: 717-553-4809 dplate@pubknow.com N N 
 

23-500653-RFP 

Public Knowledge, LLC   Jeffrey Morris 
 

Ph: 267-831-4231 jmorris@pubknow.com N N 
 

23-500653-RFP 

Capstone Performance 
Solutions, Inc.   Tammie Land 

 
Ph: 336-669-9636 tland@capstonesolutionsinc.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

Carl Vinson Institute of 
Government 

University of Georgia 
Walt McBride 

 
Ph: 770-503-4474 mcbride@uga.edu N N 23-500653-RFP 

Simone Morris 
Enterprises, LLC 

Simone E. 
Morris 

 
Ph: 929-399-6241 smorris@simonemorrisenterprises.org N N 23-500653-RFP 

Dale Carnegie of 
Georgia 

Alexandra 
Duggan 

 
Ph: 678-761-3316 Alexandra.duggan@dalecarnegie.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:dplate@pubknow.com
mailto:jmorris@pubknow.com
mailto:tland@capstonesolutionsinc.com
mailto:mcbride@uga.edu
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Mercer  Lia Santos 
 

Ph: 678-644-5987 lia.santos@mercer.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

DRS, LLC Solomon Demas 
 

Ph: 470-661-4152 solomon.demas@habishshop.com N N 23-101607-ITB 

Purposed Life, LLC Dr. Erica 
Roberts 

 
Ph: 615-488-0806 info@apurposedlife.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

Capstone Performance 
Solutions, Inc. 

Dr. Tina 
Woodard 

 
Ph: 404-410-9570 twoodard@capstonesolutionsinc.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

TDS & Associates, LLC Dewayne Scott 
 

Ph: 615-349-8318 Dscott@tdsandassociates.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

Institute for Excellence 
in Public Service Cheryl Orr 

 
Ph: 757-621-9607 Cherylorr02@gmail.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:lia.santos@mercer.com
mailto:solomon.demas@habishshop.com
mailto:info@apurposedlife.com
mailto:twoodard@capstonesolutionsinc.com
mailto:Dscott@tdsandassociates.com
mailto:Cherylorr02@gmail.com
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Solicitation Announced: 

23-500653-RFP 
23-101607-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Marquel Neasman 
Consulting  

Marquel 
Neasman 

 
Ph: 407-385-0891 marq@marqneasman.com N N 23-500653-RFP 

Raw Plumbing & 
HVAC Services, LLC 

Demetric 
Holland 

 
Ph: 678-571-3826 rawplumbingdh@gmail.com N Y 23-101607-ITB 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
mailto:marq@marqneasman.com
mailto:rawplumbingdh@gmail.com

